UNOFFICIAL COPY

Volume No. Certificate No. Page No. HORIGE OF CLAIM Please take motioe that the City of Chicago, a municipal corporation, has a claim against Roy J. Solfisburg III which claim has attached to the following legally described parcel Roy J. Solfisburg III of real estate pursuant to Chapter 24, Section 11-31.1-1, at sec of the Illinois Revised Statutes to wit: 93442186 SEE ATTACHED. remanent forex No. 1737 N. North Park Avenue 14-33-417-009 The aforageid claim arises out the cause known as <u>In re</u> Hearing for Violations of the City of Chicago Building Code (for violations at the bove referenced property), Administrative case ICN 9252124 before the Code Enforcement Bureau of number the City of Chicago, Chapter 13.1 of the Chicago Municipal Code.
In this cause a final order was entered on october 18, 1992 In this cause a final coder was entered on -___ by the Administrative Houring Officer pursuant to an administrative hearing which final order is attached to this notice. order was not appealed from under the Administrative Review Act as provided in chapter 24, Section 11-31.1-1 at sec. of the Illinois Revised Statutes. 93442186 * MANGELL X 1993. Dated this ____9 day of _ June CITY OF CHICAGO, a impleipal Corporation Code Enforcement Burgan DEPT-09 MISC T#6666 TRAN 4639 06/10/93 14:37:00 STATE OF ILLINOIS) *--93--442186 COOK COUNTY RECORDER COUNTY OF C O O K) SUBSCRIBED and SHORN TO before me this the day of -WILL CALL

OPPICIAL SEAL JAMICE CRISWELL NOTABY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMESSION EXP. JULY 11,1995

NOTARY PUBLIC

TITLE SERVICES HAD REDE ME EVANGEON & BOOK SERVI

Reference:

TRACT SEARCH

Order #8975

Address of Property: 1737 N. North Park Ave., Chicago

Cook County

.)

Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 14-33-417-009

Legal Description: N 8 1/2 feet Lot 67 and all of Lot 68 in Sims & D'Antin's Subdivision of Lots 14 to 19 and South 63 feet of Lot 13 in North Addition to Chicago in Section 33. Township 40 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Record Owner: Bank of Ravenswood as Trustee, U/T/A dated 11/7/88. Trust #25-9647

Document Number	Grantor	Grantee	Inst.	Date	Date Recorded	Particulars
88578862	Pioneer Bank & Trust Co., Trust #19749	Bank of Asvenswood as Trustee, J/T/A dated 11/7/88. Trust #25-9647	DT	11/17/88	12/15/88	
88 5 78 863	Bank of Ravenswood as Trustee, U/T/A dated 11/7/88, Trust #25-9647	Bank Leumi Le-Israel	H	12/2/88	12/15/88	\$188,000.00
	TAXPAYER: Elizabeth M 1737 N. Par	ohamed k Ave., Chicago, IL 606	514	'S'(Dryico	.

93442186

This report is furnished by the Company and accepted by the customer on the condition and agreement that the Company shall not be liable for any damage, cost, loss or expense of any kind or nature whatsoever arising from any error or onission whether by reason of magligence or otherwise.

Search Dated: 1/11/90 ml Covering Records of: 1/8/90 RD Feet

CITY OF CHICAGO

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS CODE ENFORCEMENT BUREAU

121 North LaSalle Street Chicago, Mincis, 606/2



FINDINGS, DECISION AND ORDER

DISPOSITION Compiled Admi Selevation Dismi If in Violation Id Detail Rehearing 30 days Date:	eacd Tot At Hearing it Falled to Appear	Hearing D Inspector/ Place of C Owner of		DECISION AND ORDER 2134 -8-92 737No North Park Co	ut.
	Petitions, by a acknowledged that Re The Period desire to settle by allput Respondent apper of and entered and a hearing was reld before me to	sepondent admitted (seon, without further s plue of: Adm	the violation an hearing. nit Admi		nd
DREAULT: On the record below me, and using lenders, all follows:	Pleapondent did not applier on the di ipon further findings and realtons		-	nurged and order of sixt panety and	
			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
CHARGE	FINDINGS	Park Sale	Conto	ORDER Compleme Ordered	
13-12-050	Not complied	200.00 200.00	05.00		
FURTHER FINDINGS OF FAC	•	425.00	<u> </u>	934121860 to a lucion	
This FDO to be forwarded to	the Recorder or Deeds, First Floor, Co.	unly Building, Chloso	yo, ffincis		
ADMISSION: I admit the ag	tove-described violation				
STIPULATION ACCEPTED	AT HEARING:			Signature by Pastigner	

PAYMENT DUE WITHIN 10 DAYS
PROTECT YOUR RIGHTS - READ NEXT PAGE OF ORDER

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

93442186